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Sky - W50+

Matterhorn Ultraks

24.08.2019

Pos. N°

1 4345
2 4305
3 4749
4 4542
5 4623
6 4485
7 4737
8 4625
9 4686
10 4681
11 4717
12 4694
998 4099
998 4676

Nom, prénom Localité

DALCOLMO KLOSTERS GR
JEANETTE

SCOTT RUNNING

GREMAUD ENNEY FR
CORINNE

N/A

SLATTERY SEDBERGH
RACHEL

HELM HILL RUNNERS

BACH LUSSY FR
FRANCINE

CARC ROMONT

BAIZE SANT

FLORENCE CUGAT DEL
VALLES

WERUNTEAM

JOST GISELA  ZURICH ZH

GISELA JOST

LACHER BRUNNEN Sz

REGULA

ABZ ETH

SUGIYAMA LONDON

NORIKO

SERPENTINE

HELDNER INGENBOHL Sz

CORNELIA

DE GENT

MEULENAERE

ELS

ELS DE MEULENAERE

GRIVEL RIAZ FR

GHISLAINE

BOSSE VILLERS

CARINE SUR

COUDUN
ASPTT COMPIEGNE

BENSON BRIGHT
BERNADETTE

CEP HAMMER NUTRITION

PONTIES MORMANT
ANNE

Canton Nati

Sul

Sul

GBR

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

JPN

Sul

BEL

Sul

BEL

AUS

FRA

Catégorie Année

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

Sky -
W50+

1967

1992

1968

1963

1967

1964

1962

1966

1965

1962

1969

1962

1969

1962

Temps
total

08:19:53

08:29:09

08:48:41

09:08:27

09:46:29

09:49:38

10:37:05

10:50:44

10:52:48

10:53:50

11:13:41

11:52:16

DNF

DNF

Ecart

00:09:16

00:28:48

00:48:34

01:26:36

01:29:45

02:17:12

02:30:51

02:32:55

02:33:57

02:53:48

03:32:23

Sunnegga Gornergrat

1h01'08
@)

1h04'17
(©)

1h15'15
®)

1h12'03
(©)

1h13'58
@)

1h12'59
(6)

1h24'22
(13)

1h20'28
(10)

1h20'48
(11

1h23'08
(12)

1h11'34
4)

1h20'03
)

2h41'28
1.+1)

2h49'52
2+1)

3h1307
(6.+2)

3h06'45
(3.+2)

3n12'26
(5.+2)

3h13'52
-1

3h22'47
(8.+5)

3h3321
(9.+1)

3h38'20
(12,-1)

3h37'45

(11,+1)

3h11'18 (4)

3h33'42
(10,-1)

Riffelalp

3h29'19
(€]

3h33'32
(@)

3h55'44
(4.+2)

3h45'08
®3)

4h03'09
(©)

4h03'38
(6.+1)

4h25'27
®)

4h26'44
)

4h39'08
(12)

4h34'51
(11

4h05'08
(7-3)

4h31'27
(10)

Furi

4h11'28
@

4h14'27
(@)

4h41'04
4)

4h29'35
®3)

4h50'48
(©)

4h56'34
(6)

5h3022
(10,-2)

5h23'53
(8.+1)

5h32'21
(11,+1)

5h27'40
(9.+2)

4h56'45
)

5h33'51
(12,-2)

Schwarzsee

5h04'00 (1)

5h15'04 (2)

5h47'15 (4)

5h40'25 (3)

6h01'19 (5)

6h08'09 (6)

6h31'10
(8.+2)

6h39'58
(9-1)

6h52'49 (11)

6h40'53
(10,-1)

6h15'48 (7)

6h53'54 (12)

Staffelalp  Trift

5h25'46
(6]

5h42'45
@

6h07'51
O]

6h07'36
®

6h34'26
®)

6h42'54
(6)

7h07'53
®)

7h11'53
©)

7h2820
(63))

7h13'04
(10)

6h48'18
O]

7h35'04
(12

7h16'49
@

7h28'25
@

7h55'12
B.+1)

8h05'21
“-1)

8h38'48
®)

8h40'23
6)

9h17'44
®

9h34'07
(10,-1)

9h46'23
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9h31'49
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9h17'16
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10h11'07
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